V27
1
︳
  CHB50W SERIES
  33 TO 50 WATT WIDE INPUT
  DC-DC CONVERTERS
  SINGLE OUTPUT
FEATURES

* Five-Sided Shield Metal Case
* Half-Brick Size Meet Industrial Standard
* UL60950-1 Approval (Except 28 Vout)
* Safety Meets IEC/EN/UL62368-1
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
% EFF.
CAPACITOR
LOAD MAX.
MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD
CHB50W-24S33 9-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 1740 mA 79 10000uF
CHB50W-24S05 9-36 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 2570 mA 81 10000uF
CHB50W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 4.16 A 50 mA 2510 mA 83 4160uF
CHB50W-24S15 9-36 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 3.33 A 50 mA 2448 mA 85 3330uF
CHB50W-24S24 9-36 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 2.08 A 50 mA 2476 mA 84 2080uF
CHB50W-24S28 9-36 VDC 28 VDC 0 mA 1.78 A 50 mA 2510 mA 83 1780uF
CHB50W-24S48 9-36 VDC 48 VDC 0 mA 1.04 A 50 mA 2506 mA 83 1040uF
CHB50W-48S33 18-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 848 mA 81 10000uF
CHB50W-48S05 18-75 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 1255 mA 83 10000uF
CHB50W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 4.16 A 50 mA 1223 mA 85 4160uF
CHB50W-48S15 18-75 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 3.33 A 50 mA 1196 mA 87 3330uF
CHB50W-48S24 18-75 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 2.08 A 50 mA 1209 mA 86 2080uF
CHB50W-48S28 18-75 VDC 28 VDC 0 mA 1.78 A 50 mA 1223 mA 85 1780uF
CHB50W-48S48 18-75 VDC 48 VDC 0 mA 1.04 A 50 mA 1238 mA 84 1040uF
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24, 48VDC
V27
2
SPECIFICATIONS